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Diesel prices go up and down,
but our tanks go and stay

where you need them.

Leaders in steel tank manufacture, since 1963.

Either mounted on cradles �xed to the �oor,
or �tted with skids to enable easy repositioning where required on

site, the tanks in this range are built to withstand the onslaught of the
elements and manhandling over the roughest terrain.



Aboveground Storage Tanks -
Cradle-mounted & Skids-mounted Tanks

Tough
Constructed in hardwearing carbon steel, these are Forgeweld's trusty
workhorses for the fuel and construction industries.

Submerged arc welding, performed under a blanket of ux, ensures
strong, clean welds with deep penetration and no spatter. Welds
produced are sound, uniform, and corrosion resistant - perfect for
long-term service in th .

Warranty policy
Forgeweld's Cradle-mounted and Skids-mounted storage tanks
carries a warranty against defective materials and workmanship 
for a period of 24 months from the date of installation.

Low maintenance
Maintenance is virtually zero. The exterior is  with a tough
shield of hea ive paint. The tanks are single-walled cylinders.
The interiors can be coated or painted, on request.

Sizes to suit your needs
The tanks are supplied in the dimensions shown below, delivered by
independent installers, either on skids or cradles.

SANS 10131 compliant
Like all Forgeweld's aboveground tanks, these vessels comply with SANS
10131 standards, your assurance of a tank that's tougher than tough.

For more details or to order, please contact your nearest Forge

Leaders in steel tank manufacture, since 1963. Forgeweld's mission is to be a leader in fuel storage systems by providing environmentally friendly,
innovative, cost-effective, internationally accredited products and services.
Gauteng o : PO Box 472, Hammanskraal 0400 • 101 3rd Street, Babalegi 0407, Gauteng, South Africa • Tel: +27 (0)12 719 9052 • E-mail: info@f orgeweld.com • Website: www.forgeweld.com
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VOLUME
m3

IN. DIAMETER
mm

SHELL THICKNESS
mm

1 900
3 700
5 500
5 500
7 300

10 900
7 800
9 600
13 200
13 550

OVERALL LENGTH
mm
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1 817
2 330
2 330
2 330
2 882
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3 112

OUT. DIAMETER
mm

APPROX. WEIGHT
kg

934
1 430
1 913
2 309
2 928
4 166
4 100
4 987
6 519
7 516

CALC. CAPACITY
litres

4 862
9 468
14 074
23 210

30 806
45 999
48 547
60 191
83 481

100 035


	Forgeweld-cradle-skids-brochure_page 1
	Forgeweld-cradle-skids-brochure_page 2

