

# Diesel prices go up and down, but our tanks go and stay where you need them.

Either mounted on cradles fixed to the floor, or fitted with skids to enable easy repositioning where required on site, the tanks in this range are built to withstand the onslaught of the elements and manhandling over the roughest terrain.



# forgeweld



#### Tough

Constructed in hardwearing carbon steel, these are Forgeweld's trusty workhorses for the fuel and construction industries.

Submerged arc welding, performed under a blanket of flux, ensures strong, clean welds with deep penetration and no spatter. Welds produced are sound, uniform, and corrosion resistant - perfect for long-term service in the field.

# Warranty policy

Forgeweld's Cradle-mounted and Skids-mounted storage tanks carries a warranty against defective materials and workmanship for a period of 24 months from the date of installation.

#### Low maintenance

Maintenance is virtually zero. The exterior is finished with a tough shield of heat-reflective paint. The tanks are single-walled cylinders. The interiors can be coated or painted, on request.

### Sizes to suit your needs

The tanks are supplied in the dimensions shown below, delivered by independent installers, either on skids or cradles.

## SANS 10131 compliant

Like all Forgeweld's aboveground tanks, these vessels comply with SANS 10131 standards, your assurance of a tank that's tougher than tough.

VOLUME m³	IN. DIAMETER mm	OUT. DIAMETER mm	OVERALL LENGTH mm	SHELL THICKNESS mm	CALC. CAPACITY litres	APPROX.WEIGHT kg
4,5	1 810	1 817	1 900	6	4 862	934
9	1 815	1 817	3 700	6	9 468	1 430
14	1 815	1 817	5 500	6	14 074	1 913
23	2 318	2 330	5 500	6	23 210	2 309
30	2 318	2 330	7 300	6	30 806	2 928
46 Long	2 318	2 330	10 900	6	45 999	4 166
46 Dumpie	2 870	2 882	7 800	6	48 547	4 100
60	2 870	2 882	9 600	6	60 191	4 987
83	2 870	2 882	13 200	6	83 481	6 519
100	3 100	3 112	13 550	6	100 035	7 516

For more details or to order, please contact your nearest Forgeweld office.

LEADERS IN STEEL TANK MANUFACTURE, SINCE 1963. FORGEWELD'S MISSION IS TO BE A LEADER IN FUEL STORAGE SYSTEMS BY PROVIDING ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY, INNOVATIVE, COST-EFFECTIVE, INTERNATIONALLY ACCREDITED PRODUCTS AND SERVICES.

Gauteng offices: PO Box 472, Hammanskraal 0400 • 101 3rd Street, Babalegi 0407, Gauteng, South Africa • Tel: +27 (0)12 719 9052 • E-mail: info@f orgeweld.com • Website: www.forgeweld.com KZN offices: PO Box 271, Mandini 4490 • 13 Blue Street, Isithebe 4491, KwaZulu-Natal, South Africa • Tel: +27 (0)32 459 2382 • E-mail: info@ forgeweld.com • Website: www.forgeweld.com